HOLLENBECK RECREATION CENTER

415 S. ST. Louis Street., Los Angeles, CA 90033





Website: www.laparks.org



Ages: Adults 18 +

Days: Mondays, Wednesdays, Fridays

Time: 8:30-9:30 a.m.

Fee: \$30 a month

Instructor: Rolando Guzman

Must have a minimum of 5 participants to offer class

Register Today (323)261-0113







Whip yourself into shape, look good and feel great!

PAYMENT: Cash, check, money order or credit card (VISA or MasterCard only) accepted. Please make checks payable to: City of Los Angeles. Please have the exact amount when paying with cash. A collection fee will be charged for each returned check. Hollenbeck Recreation Center reserves the right to cancel, change, or substitute programs or activities as listed in this flyer when necessary. Full refunds are only given if Hollenbeck Recreation Center cancels a class or program. There will be NO REFUNDS after the program has begun unless a class or sports league is changed or cancelled by the recreation center. Persons with disabilities are welcome to participate in our programs. Reasonable accommodations will be made with 30 days prior arrangements. Achieving equity through a continuous commitment to girls and women in sports.

HOLLENBECK RECREATION CENTER

415 S. ST. Louis Street., Los Angeles, CA 90033





Website: www.laparks.org



Edades: Adultos 18+

Dia: Lunes, Miercoles, Viernes

Hora: 8:30-9:30 a.m.

Costo: \$30 al mes

Instructor: Rolando Guzman

• Minimo de 5 participantes necesario para ofrecer clase

¡Regístrate Ahora! (323)261-0113







Whip yourself into shape, look good and feel great!

PAYMENT: Cash, check, money order or credit card (VISA or MasterCard only) accepted. Please make checks payable to: City of Los Angeles. Please have the exact amount when paying with cash. A collection fee will be charged for each returned check. Hollenbeck Recreation Center reserves the right to cancel, change, or substitute programs or activities as listed in this flyer when necessary. Full refunds are only given if Hollenbeck Recreation Center cancels a class or program. There will be NO REFUNDS after the program has begun unless a class or sports league is changed or cancelled by the recreation center. Persons with disabilities are welcome to participate in our programs. Reasonable accommodations will be made with 30 days prior arrangements. Achieving equity through a continuous commitment to girls and women in sports.